
BID # 0061-14

**RECREATION CENTER & POOL HOUSE WALKWAY IMPROVEMENTS AT FORT
MONMOUTH RECREATION CENTER, TINTON FALLS**

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received**Vendor Name and Address****9**

Down To Earth Landscaping, Inc.; 705 Wright Debow Rd.,
Jackson, NJ 08527
Helios Construction, Inc.; 1315 Allenhurst Ave.,
Ocean, NJ 07712
Jak Construction Corp. T/A Diamond Construction;
35 Beaverson Blvd., Brick NJ 08723
Mixalia Enterprises, LLC; 420 Sycamore Ave.,
Shrewsbury, NJ 07702
MNC General Contracting, Inc.; PO Box 362,
Old Bridge, NJ 08857
TC Landscape Construction Group, Inc.; 729 Marie St.,
Toms River, NJ 08753
Tony & Son, Inc.; 80 Harrow Dr., Colonia, NJ 07067
Tsivicos Enterprises, Inc.; 1420 9th Ave., Ste. 23,
Neptune, NJ 07753
V & K Construction, Inc.; 37 Bartha Ave., Edison, NJ 08817

TONY AND SON INC.

TONY AND SON INC.	TC LANDSCAPE CONS	TSI VI COS	ENTERPRI	V & K CONSTRUCTIO	DOWN TO EARTH LAN	JAK CONST	T/A DIA
001 2500.00	2500.00	1000.00	1000.00	8000.00	8000.00	2000.00	2000.00
00210000.00	10000.00	1000.00	12000.00	12000.00	4000.00	4000.00	3000.00
003 12.00	5580.00	9.00	4185.00	9.20	4278.00	7.45	3464.25
004 15.00	1500.00	14.00	1400.00	11.00	1100.00	8.35	835.00
005 20.00	600.00	5.00	150.00	50.00	1500.00	18.00	540.00
006 50.00	500.00	200.00	2000.00	30.00	300.00	26.00	260.00
007 22.00	27764.00	16.00	20192.00	18.23	23006.26	17.00	21454.00
008 320.00	640.00	500.00	1000.00	300.00	600.00	475.00	950.00
009 1300.00	2600.00	2500.00	5000.00	1300.00	2600.00	2100.00	4200.00
010 80.00	400.00	150.00	750.00	50.00	250.00	30.00	150.00
011 5.00	225.00	1.00	45.00	30.00	1350.00	3.00	135.00
TOTALS	52309.00	36722.00	54984.26	37988.25	33915.50	36887.00	

GROUP # 2	HELLIOS CONSTRUCTI	M XALIA ENTERPRI	MNC GENERAL CONTR
001 2300.00	2300.00	5163.00	5163.00
002 5000.00	5000.00	6000.00	2222.00
003 9.00	4185.00	6.49	3017.85
004 15.00	1500.00	8.50	850.00
005 45.00	1350.00	24.00	720.00
006 25.00	250.00	25.00	250.00
007 25.00	31550.00	13.50	17037.00
008 250.00	500.00	175.00	350.00
009 1800.00	3600.00	1000.00	2000.00
010 120.00	600.00	60.00	300.00
011 36.00	1620.00	7.00	315.00
TOTALS	52455.00	36002.85	44140.56

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
001	1 LS GENERAL REQUIREMENTS			
00914	TONY AND SON INC.	2500.00	2,500.00	
03715	TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION	1000.00	1,000.00	
08740	TSI VI COS ENTERPRISES, INC.	8000.00	8,000.00	
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	2000.00	2,000.00	
53526	DOWN TO EARTH LANDSCAPING	3500.00	3,500.00	
53580	JAK CONST T/A DIAMOND CONST	1200.00	1,200.00	
54094	HELIOS CONSTRUCTION, INC	2300.00	2,300.00	
56017	M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC	5163.00	5,163.00	
57104	MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.	4444.00	4,444.00	
----- LOW BID TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION				
002	1 LS SITE DEMOLITION			
00914	TONY AND SON INC.	10000.00	10,000.00	
03715	TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION	1000.00	1,000.00	
08740	TSI VI COS ENTERPRISES, INC.	12000.00	12,000.00	
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	4000.00	4,000.00	
53526	DOWN TO EARTH LANDSCAPING	4000.00	4,000.00	
53580	JAK CONST T/A DIAMOND CONST	3000.00	3,000.00	
54094	HELIOS CONSTRUCTION, INC	5000.00	5,000.00	
56017	M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC	6000.00	6,000.00	
57104	MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.	2222.00	2,222.00	
----- LOW BID TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION				
003	465 SF CONCRETE, 4" THICK			
00914	TONY AND SON INC.	12.00	5,580.00	
03715	TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION	9.00	4,185.00	
08740	TSI VI COS ENTERPRISES, INC.	9.20	4,278.00	
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	7.45	3,464.25	

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
53526	DOWN TO EARTH LANDSCAPING	7.50	3,487.50	
53580	JAK CONST T/A DI AMDND CONST	15.00	6,975.00	
54094	HELLIOS CONSTRUCTION, INC	9.00	4,185.00	
56017	M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC	6.49	3,017.85	
57104	MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.	8.00	3,720.00	
----- LOW BID M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC -----				
004	100 SF CONCRETE, 6" THICK			
00914	TONY AND SON INC.	15.00	1,500.00	
03715	TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION	14.00	1,400.00	
08740	TSI VI COS ENTERPRISES, INC.	11.00	1,100.00	
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	8.35	835.00	
53526	DOWN TO EARTH LANDSCAPING	9.00	900.00	
53580	JAK CONST T/A DI AMDND CONST	18.00	1,800.00	
54094	HELLIOS CONSTRUCTION, INC	15.00	1,500.00	
56017	M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC	8.50	850.00	
57104	MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.	10.00	1,000.00	
----- LOW BID V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC. -----				
005	30 SY STONE SUBBASE, 4" THICK			
00914	TONY AND SON INC.	20.00	600.00	
03715	TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION	5.00	150.00	
08740	TSI VI COS ENTERPRISES, INC.	50.00	1,500.00	
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	18.00	540.00	
53526	DOWN TO EARTH LANDSCAPING	18.00	540.00	
53580	JAK CONST T/A DI AMDND CONST	1.00	30.00	
54094	HELLIOS CONSTRUCTION, INC	45.00	1,350.00	
56017	M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC	24.00	720.00	

PRICE AMOUNT %

57104 MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 1.00 30.00

LOW BID TILE BID

006 10 LF DEPRESSED CONCRETE CURB

00914 TONY AND SON INC. 50.00 500.00

03715 TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION 200.00 2,000.00

08740 TSI VI COS ENTERPRISES, INC. 30.00 300.00

35711 V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC. 26.00 260.00

53526 DOWN TO EARTH LANDSCAPING 26.00 260.00

53580 JAK CONST T/A DI AMDND CONST 40.00 400.00

54094 HELIOS CONSTRUCTION, INC 25.00 250.00

56017 M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC 25.00 250.00

57104 MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 30.00 300.00

LOW BID TILE BID

007 1262 SF CALSTAR PRODUCT PAVERS

00914 TONY AND SON INC. 22.00 27,764.00

03715 TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION 16.00 20,192.00

08740 TSI VI COS ENTERPRISES, INC. 18.23 23,006.26

35711 V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC. 17.00 21,454.00

53526 DOWN TO EARTH LANDSCAPING 14.00 17,668.00

53580 JAK CONST T/A DI AMDND CONST 16.00 20,192.00

54094 HELIOS CONSTRUCTION, INC 25.00 31,550.00

56017 M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC 13.50 17,037.00

57104 MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 22.88 28,874.56

LOW BID M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC

008 2 EA DETECTABLE WARNING TILE

00914 TONY AND SON INC. 320.00 640.00

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
03715	TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION	500.00	1,000.00	
08740	TSI VI COS ENTERPRISES, INC.	300.00	600.00	
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	475.00	950.00	
53526	DOWN TO EARTH LANDSCAPING	275.00	550.00	
53580	JAK CONST T/A DI AMDND CONST	120.00	240.00	
54094	HELLIOS CONSTRUCTION, INC	250.00	500.00	
56017	M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC	175.00	350.00	
57104	MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.	300.00	600.00	

LOW BID JAK CONST T/A DI AMDND CONST

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
009	2 EA SITE FURNITURE, BENCHES			
00914	TONY AND SON INC.	1300.00	2,600.00	
03715	TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION	2500.00	5,000.00	
08740	TSI VI COS ENTERPRISES, INC.	1300.00	2,600.00	
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	2100.00	4,200.00	
53526	DOWN TO EARTH LANDSCAPING	1250.00	2,500.00	
53580	JAK CONST T/A DI AMDND CONST	1500.00	3,000.00	
54094	HELLIOS CONSTRUCTION, INC	1800.00	3,600.00	
56017	M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC	1000.00	2,000.00	
57104	MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.	1450.00	2,900.00	

LOW BID M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
010	5 CY TOPSOIL			
00914	TONY AND SON INC.	80.00	400.00	
03715	TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION	150.00	750.00	
08740	TSI VI COS ENTERPRISES, INC.	50.00	250.00	
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	30.00	150.00	
53526	DOWN TO EARTH LANDSCAPING	75.00	375.00	

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
53580	JAK CONST T/A DIAMDND CONST	1.00	5.00	
54094	HELLIOS CONSTRUCTION, INC	120.00	600.00	
56017	M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC	60.00	300.00	
57104	MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.	1.00	5.00	
----- LOW BID TIE BID				
011	45 SY RESTORATION & SEEDING			
00914	TONY AND SON INC.	5.00	225.00	
03715	TC LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION	1.00	45.00	
08740	TSI VI COS ENTERPRISES, INC.	30.00	1,350.00	
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	3.00	135.00	
53526	DOWN TO EARTH LANDSCAPING	3.00	135.00	
53580	JAK CONST T/A DIAMDND CONST	1.00	45.00	
54094	HELLIOS CONSTRUCTION, INC	36.00	1,620.00	
56017	M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC	7.00	315.00	
57104	MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.	1.00	45.00	
----- LOW BID TIE BID				

LOW BID TIE BID